
SR. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY

1 13/7/2015 Monday Orientation for FE & Display of Time Table

Commencement of Theory Classes for FE

Commencement of Theory and Practical Classes for SE

3 27/7/2015 Monday Online Test I for FE

4 28/7/2015 Tuesday Online Test I for SE

5 10/8/2015 Monday Online Test II for FE

6 11/8/2015 Tuesday Online Test II for SE

7 15/8/2015 Saturday Independence Day Flag  Hosting Ceremony

8 17/8/2015 Monday Display of Attendance and Defaulter List-I

9 18/8/2015 Tuesday Holiday-Parsi New Year / Pateti

10 24/8/2015 Monday Online Test III for FE

11 25/8/2015 Tuesday Online Test III for SE

12 7/9/2015 Monday Online Test IV for FE

13 8/9/2015 Tuesday Online Test IV for SE

14 15/9/2015 Tuesday Engineers Day

15 17/9/2015 Thursday Holiday- Jain Sanvatsari/Ganesh Chaturthi

18/9/2015 Friday
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2 14/7/2015 Tuesday

19/9/2015 Saturday

20/9/2015 Sunday

17 19/9/2015 Saturday Online Feedback I

18 21/9/2015 Monday Display of Attendance and Defaulter List-II

19 25/9/2015 Friday Holiday-Bakri Id

20 2/10/2014 Friday Holiday-Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

21 5/10/2015 Monday Online Test V for FE

22 6/10/2015 Tuesday Online Test V for SE

23 19/10/2015 Monday Online Test VI for FE

24 20/10/2015 Tuesday Online Test VI for SE

25 22/10/2015 Thursday Holiday-Dasara

26 26/10/2015 Monday Display of Attendance and Defaulter List-III

27
9/11/2015 to 

13/11/2015

Monday       

to          

Friday

Holiday-Diwali 

19/11/2015 Thursday

20/11/2015 Friday

21/11/2015 Saturday

23/11/2015 Monday

24/11/2015 Tuesday

30 25/11/2015 Wednesday Holiday-Guru Nanak Jayanti

31
23/11/2015 to 

27/11/2015

Monday       

to          

Friday

Submission Week &  Extra Lectures

32 13/12/2015 Sunday Term End

33 24/12/2015 Thursday Holiday-Id-E-Milad

29

University Test-II28

Online Feedback II

16 University Test I

33 24/12/2015 Thursday Holiday-Id-E-Milad

34 25/12/2015 Friday Holiday-Christmas


